KEU-VX247‐001
SOSA Aligned 300W 3U VPX Power Supply
Page 1 of 15    www.koltpower.com Doc: 110267 Rev: 03 Status: Production
Features & Benefits
• 333 W SOSA Aligned ANSI/VITA 62.0 Compliant
• Wide Operating Temperature Range: -55 °C to 85 °C
• High Efficiency, High Power Density
• EMI Filters Included

SOSA Aligned 300W 3U VPX Power Supply
Page 14 of 15    www.koltpower.com Doc: 110267 Rev: 03 Status: Production
Part Ordering Information
Family Product Variant Guide Sockets & Connector Plating Options Compliance
KEU-VX247 -001 -XXX R: RoHS & REACH
Ordering Number Guide Sockets
Connector
Plating
RoHS (Note*)
KEU-VX247-001-001 0 Deg - 135 Deg Guide Sockets (SOSA standard keying) Sn plating
RoHS 5/6 (Pb above
limit)*
KEU-VX247-001-002 0 Deg - 135 Deg Guide Sockets (SOSA standard keying) Au plating
RoHS 5/6 (Pb above
limit)*
KEU-VX247-001-003 0 Deg - No-Key Guide Sockets Sn plating
RoHS 5/6 (Pb above
limit)*
KEU-VX247-001-004 0 Deg - No-Key Guide Sockets Au plating
RoHS 5/6 (Pb above
limit)*
KEU-VX247-001-001R 0 Deg - 135 Deg Guide Sockets (SOSA standard keying) Sn plating
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
KEU-VX247-001-002R 0 Deg - 135 Deg Guide Sockets (SOSA standard keying) Au plating
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
KEU-VX247-001-003R 0 Deg - No-Key Guide Sockets Sn plating
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
KEU-VX247-001-004R 0 Deg - No-Key Guide Sockets Au plating
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
RoHS & REACH Compliance*
By default, KOLT products are manufactured using SnPb solder for high-reliability applications and therefore are not